
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

205 

96 

60 

22 

64 

62 

144 

91 

199 

94 

5 

92 

27 

47 

Name 

Anders Salling 

René Christensen 

Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 

Niklas Damgaard 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Jonas D. Bertelsen 

Kaspar Kristensen 

Philip Blum 

Knud-Erik Pedersen 

Mark Christiansen 

Maria Winther 

Mads Christiansen 

Martin Langkilde Andersen 

Jonas Blom 

Best Tm 

48.165 

50.046 

51.327 

50.016 

50.554 

51.293 

51.850 

52.648 

52.944 

52.340 

48.443 

52.949 

Diff 

35.090 

42.791 

45.859 

46.952 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

15:49.627 

16:24.717 

16:32.418 

16:35.486 

16:36.579 

15:54.453 

16:04.716 

16:12.589 

16:20.633 

16:38.715 

15:57.145 

16:23.461 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

Class 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Stock 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

35.090 

Avg. Speed 

61.224 

Best Lap Tm 

48.165 

Best Speed 

63.532 

Best Lap by 

205 - Anders Salling 

 

Asserballe 2 

Sunday 

Mini Race A 14:40 

Race started at 14:41:59 

Asserballe 0.850 km 

8/17/2014 14:40 


